prescribed by the Nursing Council of Kenya (Trainer’s manual 2008).

The college is currently on its 20th intake for the KRN program, 6th intake for 
Cardiology, and 4th intake for Theatre technicians and cardiopulmonary perfusion, 
with the current student population at two hundred and eighty four (284) 

TKHMTC has graduated over a hundred highly competent nurses working at The 
Karen Hospital and other high-end private, faith-based, and public health care 
facilities.  The first graduation was held in March 2016, graced by the Late Prof George 
Magoha, the current cabinet secretary of education.